
ORGANIZATION SPONSOR/COACH SPONSOR/COACH EMAIL
Application

Required

Tryout or
Other

Requirement

Athletics – Girls* Tamara Acosta - Coordinator tamara.acosta@midlandisd.net Yes

Band
Jordan Frazier – Band
Director
Conner Payne – Asst Director

jordan.frazier@midlanisd.net
conner.payne@midlandisd.net Yes

Basketball – Boys* Derek Doss derek.doss@midlandisd.net Yes

Basketball – Girls* Tamara Acosta tamara.acosta@midlandisd.net Yes

Cheerleading*
Abbey Evans &
Megan Johnson

abbey.evans@midlandisd.net

megan.johnson@midlandisd.net
Yes Yes

Chess Club Pamela Ryan pamela.ryan2@midlandisd.net Club

Choir Emmalyn McQueen emmalyn.mcqueen@midlandisd.net Yes

Competitive Robotics Barbara Terrazas barabara.terrazas@midlandisd.net Yes

Cross Country* Megan Johnson megan.johnson@midlandisd.net Yes

Drill Team Kayla Henry kayla.henry@midlandisd.net Yes Yes

Dungeons and Dragons Club Dustin Sanchez dustin.sanchez@midlandisd.net Club

Football Athletics* Derek Doss derek.doss@midlandisd.net Yes

National Junior Honor Society
(NJHS)

Karina Rodriguez karina.rodriguez@midlandisd.net Yes Yes

Newspaper Club (The Abell
Eyrie)

Dustin Sanchez dustin.sanchez@midlandisd.net Club

Orchestra Robert Colley robert.colley@midlandisd.net Yes

Soccer – Boys* Derek Doss derek.doss@midlandisd.net Yes

Soccer – Girls* Tamara Acosta tamara.acosta@midlandisd.net Yes

Spanish Club Elisa Rocha elisa.rocha@midladisd.net Club

Strength and Conditioning* Derek Doss- Coordinator derek.doss@midlandisd.net Yes

Student Council Janet Fry janet.fry@midlandisd.net Yes

Swimming & Diving* Steve Flato steve.flato@midlandisd.net Yes

Tennis*
Sara Croissant &
Raymundo Perez

sara.croissant@midlandisd.net
raymundo.perez@midlandisd.net

Yes

Track & Field – Boys* Derek Doss - Coordinator derek.doss@midlandisd.net Yes

Track & Field – Girls* Tamara Acosta - Coordinator tamara.acosta@midlandisd.net Yes

Volleyball* Tamara Acosta tamara.acosta@midlandisd.net Yes

Yearbook Charity Harvill charity.harvill@midlandisd.net Yes Yes

Zookeepers Club Barabara Terrazas barabara.terrazas@midlandisd.net Club

*Requires 2023-2024 MISD Physical
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